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Product information

Electrical

Ionization Tube

Rated Voltage

Power

Quantity

Size

Estimated Tube Life

Material

1.0Kg

≤30 dB

5 W

100 mm

17000  Hours

700CFM(1200m³/h)

230~50 m

162mm
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m
m

100mm

152.5mm

162mm

90.5mm

152.5mm

235.0mm

56mm

90.5mm

100mm

100mm

FC-100A (152.5*90.5*130mm) FC-100B (152.5*90.5*162mm)

FC-100C (152.5*90.5*162mm) FC-100D (235.0*90.5*56mm)
Ion Tube Negative Fixing Hole

Various composite materials,
stainless steel outer mesh

Ion control

Plasma tube

Ion tube positive

terminal

(no touching)

Indicator light (green 

for normal, red for

 malfunction)

Product body

DC24V(Standard )
AC 120V/240V（Optional）

DC 24V 
interface

Switch

FC-100 plasma air disinfection & purification 

system can be installed in all kinds of fan coils, 

fresh air systems and small & medium-sized 

air conditioners and other ventilation systems, 

easy to install, will not damage the structure of 

the original product, with the use of air 

pressure switch, more energy-saving and 

environmentally friendly.

Optional accessories: wind pressure switch, 

ion quantity control system.

1 Pcs
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TVOC PM2.5Plasma Ions BenzeneVirus Bacteria Coccus Mould Bacillus Odors Organic 
volatiles

HCHO

       WARNING:

     RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK. CAN CAUSE INJURY OR

  DEATH. DISCONNECT Al l REMOTE ELECTRIC POWER

SUPPLIES BEFORE SERVICING
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